
School Name: KV ONGC RAJAHMUNDRY 
Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

6 

Application 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

13 

10 252544539582894044 |VENNNAPU TULASI MALIKA 

252541471102895753 GOLUGULA ANU RITIKA 

4 252539776222162886 SALADI AADYA SUHANA 
1 252538922022898724 |MEDISETTI TANISHKA 

Name 

11 252544550702966981 MEKA AMULYA TEJASVWI 

5 252541439262766370 MENDEM ANU SATVIK 

3 

252545024662966263 

15 252545214102979589 PAKA ANOOJ RIJU 

14 252545065222968446 RAM VENKATA PAPPU 

DUNABOINA LAKSHMI 

MANASVWINI 

252542177002594180 TALLURI KARTHIKEYA 

12 252544745082945542 |SHANMITHA VEDHA SRI NULU 

2 252539491082026563 

252544526982894226 |NAYAN MEKALA 

OM. RufraDu 
I Deepi ka Devi 

KOMALI GURU SATYA 

SRIDHAR 

252539678362755900OJASVI SARAKANAM 

7 252541483902895583 |GOLUGULA ASHISH 

ChaimanN 

ONGC 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Class -1 

Chair mw Neiwee 

Service NumberNumber 
Cate - of Trans / Wait 

gory 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

JMC KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

5 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 54| 

2/ WL 55 

|3/ WL 56 

4/ WL 57 

5/ WL 58 

6/ WL 59 

7/ WL 60 

|8/ WL 61 

9/ WL 62 

10/ WL 

63 

11/ WL 

64 

12/ WL 

Ppf. 

65 

13/ WL 

66 

14/ WL 

67 

15/ WL 
68 
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